FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Tuesday, 11 April 2023 at 12:30 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Armidale - Tuesday, 11 April 2023

3:20PM - TOOHEYSNEW BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1100m)
04 TheLion 6/3: 72 8 3 Oct '18 0.7L 57.0 57.0 575 11 12.1 4 9.1 Feming Lenton
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Mackay - Tuesday, 11 April 2023

3:27PM - JETSON SALVAGE & SCRAP METAL QTISClass4 Handicap (1300m)
01 Cochrane 11:34 2 1 Dec'20 61.0 59.0 -1.6 14 0 106 0.4 Manzelma Molloy 4G
nn
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Pontefract - Wednesday, 12 April 2023

12:00 AM - Jamaican Flight Handicap (3962m)

03 Detective 12/4: 29 6 9 Sep'l6  335L 64.0 62.0
2:05 AM - OAP Free Day On Monday 24th April Handicap (1766m)
04 Arranmore 2/1: 36 6 7 Nov'21  6.0L 58.0 57.0
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Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
132.0 84.8
134.0 64.3

Form
Score

77.3

BLP Value

93

71

Emerg
Factor

90.8

70.3

Trainer

Sayer

Sayer

Jockey

Mulrennan

Mulrennan

Ag

6G

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
1 Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Dundalk - Wednesday, 12 April 2023

2:45 AM - View Restaurant At Dundalk Stadium Handicap (2640m)

15 Bowerman

11: 47

12

4

Oct '16

22L 650 59.0

5:15 AM - 12th July Ladies Day At Dundalk Stadium Handicap (1320m)

09 American In Paris
08 Andrassy

2/2:10
2/1: 3

1
13

13
12

Apr'19
Jul '16

10.2L 57.0 54.0
23.8L 59.0 61.0
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Now

153.0

124.0
128.0

Fred
Factor

66.0

60.0
78.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score

82.0

74.0
103.9

BLP

69

72
90

Value

Emerg
Factor

78.0

61.0
91.9

Trainer

McGuinne
ss

Hogan
Murtagh

Jockey

Bowen
Geerdharry

Ag

8G

2F



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
1 Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Ruakaka - Wednesday, 12 April 2023

11:42 AM - Whangaripo Valley Eggs Mdn (1400m)

01 LooseChange

6/2: 6

10

2

Jan '12

1:29 PM - Roofing Spec. Northland (Bm65) (1200m)

08 Patton

12/6: 13

3

10

Apr 23

2:04PM - 3/5Lion Red Pubs & Clubs (60) (2100m)

04 Devoted

13/4: 18

7

2

Jun'22

0.8L 585 58.5
45L 56.0 57.0

25L 580 56.0
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Wt
Now

58.5

56.5

58.5

Fred
Factor

0.8

5.7

13

Months
Idle

10

Form BLP Vaue

Score

128

18.7

103

15

Emerg Trainer
Factor

10.8 Murdoch

8.7 Pike

8.3 Walker

Jockey

Lammas

Nab

Bosson

Ag

4G

3C

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Doomben - Wednesday, 12 April 2023

1:43 PM - MOUNT FRANKLIN QTISBENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1660m)

04 Smokey Diamond 2/1: 48 2 8 Jul '19 44L 575 54.0
2:18 PM - SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB Class 1 Plate (2070m)

02 Genera Wolffe 3/1: 40 8 3 Jul 21 46L 555 57.5
4:03PM - MEKKAFEST 19 AUGUST BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1350m)

08 Sunfall 2/1: 19 2 2 Aug'21  05L 60.5 58.0

04 Tanker 4/2: 28 6 10 Sep '19 6.5L 555 59.5

01 Cracker Essgee 2/1: 31 1 8 Feb '22 6.9L 545 55.5
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Wt
Now

58.5

59.0

57.0
59.0
61.5

Fred Months

Factor

24

89

-4.2
12.3
131

Idle

Form
Score

124

199

-0.2
28.3
321

BLP

10

11

-2
22
21

Value

122

Emerg Trainer
Factor

4.4 Richardson

16.9 Cameron

-2.2 Lockwood
18.3 Turner
241 Pereira

Jockey

Molloy

Cormack

Wilson-Taylor
Plessis
Molloy

Ag

8G

4G

4G
5G
56



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle
Strathalbyn - Wednesday, 12 April 2023
1:50 PM - Riva Ridge Benchmark 60 Handicap (Heat 6 Autumn Series) (1350m)
02 RunAnd Tell 2/1:25 4 13 Dec'21 103L 635 60.5 60.5 5.6
4:45PM - Willow Grove Stud Benchmark 58 Handicap (Heat 6 Provincial Super Series) (1600m)
03 Tanaawol 2/1: 19 2 7 Jan'23  44L 575 615 595 9.1 2
05 Monseagle 2/1: 15 4 11 Dec'22 72L 570 590 580 95 3
01 Li'l Hank 4/2: 33 5 6 Nov'21  56L 60.5 575 620 44
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Form
Score

22,6

18.1
245
154

BLP

18

16
20
10

Value

Emerg
Factor

9.6

11.1
135
9.4

Trainer

O'Connor

Hickmott
Moyle
Frew

Jockey

Wong

Eaton
Neindorf
Tomlinson

Ag

4G

5G
3G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Newcastle - Wednesday, 12 April 2023

3:10PM - JENNINGS PRINT BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (900m)

16 Longbottom 2/1: 36 4 11 Apr'19 14.1L 60.5 585 55.0

01 Markwell Dreamer  2/1: 26 6 2 Jan '22 23L 55.0 56.5 60.0
4:20 PM - SHARP OFFICE MIDWAY BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1200m)

10 Mosht Up 2/1: 86 2 8 Feb '22 28L 570 59.0 585

11 Super 4/2: 43 5 6 Nov'20 1.6L 555 58.0 585

Fred
Factor

83

7.3

55

59

4:55PM - THE PRINCE OF MEREWETHER BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1400m)

17 Saguon 2/1:30 12 5 May 22  6.2L 54.0 570 580
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116

Months
Idle

10

Form
Score

BLP Value

19

13

11

16

Emerg
Factor

123

133

75

10.9

236

Trainer

Mitchell
Burges
Schofield
Minervini

Perry

Jockey

Ford

Bullock

Derrick

McDonnell

Jones

Ag



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Sportsbet-Ballarat - Wednesday, 12 April 2023

3:55PM - Porter Plant BM 64 Handicap (1400m)

07 Ziggi Rocks 2/1: 53 7 4 Aug'22 1.8L 54.0 56.0 57.0 5.7 7 167 9 12.7 Cunningha Newitt 6G
m
4:30 PM - Hygain Winners Choice BM 64 Handicap (1600m)
04 Intrepid Eagle 4/2:5 5 3 Aug'22 50L 59.0 605 585 5.8 8 138 8 10.8 McEvoy  Holland 3G
5:05 PM - Happy Birthday M addie Peder sen BM 64 Handicap (1200m)
02 Air Defence Y1:31 2 7 Mar'21  75L 605 615 595 75 166 14 9.6 Fliedner Dee 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Pinjarra Scar pside - Wednesday, 12 April 2023

6:12 PM - BARRAGUP SELF STORAGE HANDICAP (2200m)

08 FeelsDanish 6/2: 22 3 10 Mar'22  53L 550 570 56.0

01 Axel 'r'Eight 4/2: 28 10 8 Sep'22 180L 58.0 570 60.0
6:46 PM - DOBSON EXCAVATIONSHANDICAP (1200m)

03 Mojo Rhythm 2/1:12 1 8 Apr'22  44L 60.0 56.0 595
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Fred
Factor

7.6

18.7

0.9

Months
Idle

12

11

Form
Score

BLP

17

26

Value

Emerg
Factor

10.6

287

119

Trainer Jockey
Taylor Turner
Maley Parnham
Pateman Noske

Ag

G

4G



Tote Horse
1 Wins

8:45PM - Cochrane Hcp (C3) (2200m)

07 Total Power 1/1: 45 1
9:15PM - D'Aguilar Hep (C5) (1650m)
06 Jolly Honour 4/2: 64 10
13 Heavenly Thought 15/3: 13
11:15 PM - On Lan Hcp (C4) (1650m)
08 Happy Angel 5/3: 24 11

Score/Starts Barrier

Last
Place

11

N

Last
Race

May '19

Jul '18
Jun'18

Feb'12

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 12 April 2023

4.0L

0.1L
2.6L

0.3L

535 53.5
58.0 59.0
54.0 55.5
555 56.5

Page 11/20

Now

55.0

59.0

56.0

Fred
Factor

5.2

17
-38.2

15

Months
Idle

Form
Score

17.2

13.7
-22.2

14.5

BLP

16

-35

Value

45.2

Emerg
Factor

6.2

11.7
-25.2

12.5

Trainer

Hall

Tsui
Yip

Ng

Jockey

Chan

Purton

Badel

Ag

G

8G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Greyville - Thursday, 13 April 2023

12:30 AM - Hollywoodbets Bright Future Mr 90 Handicap (1312m)
02 Voldemort 5/1: 15 2 9 Apr 22 55L 55.0 58.0 119.0 57.6 12 686 66 59.6 Marshall Khathi 4G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
1 Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Nottingham - Thursday, 13 April 2023

1:55 AM - Watch On Racing TV Handicap (1835m)

03 Eleven Eleven

55/18: 13

3

2

Jan '20

0.5L 60.0

Wt Now

620 1350
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
60.3

Form BLP Vaue
Score

653 62

Emerg Trainer
Factor

63.3 Macey

Jockey

Catton

Ag

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Kempton - Thursday, 13 April 2023

3:30 AM - More Extra Place Races At Unibet Novice Stakes (1760m)
01 Quantico 10/5: 2 1 1 Feb '23 62.0
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Wt
Now

140.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
60.6 1

Form BLP Vaue
Score

Emerg Trainer
Factor

61.6 Watson

Jockey

Morris

Ag

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

Rockhampton - Thursday, 13 April 2023

1:45PM - JOIN THE GOLD CLUB BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1600m)

03 Bayerische 2/1: 28 2 2 Jun ‘21 0.2L 58.0 545 57.0 -3.3 0.7
4:45PM - SAVE THE DATE ROCKY CUP 8TH JULY BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1050m)
01 DivideThe Sea 713: 29 6 1 Feb '20 615 56.5 -39 31
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BLP Value
-1 113
-2 129

Emerg Trainer
Factor

-1.3 Smith

21 Ve

Jockey

Murphy

Fenlon

Ag

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

bet365 Park Kilmore - Thursday, 13 April 2023

2:30 PM - St Mary's Friendship Group F&M Mdn Plte (1612m)

10 Moko 12/4:9 1 3 Apr'22  25L 575 575 575
3:30 PM - bet365 Odds Drift Protector F& M BM58 Hcp (1462m)
01 MissLangtry 2/1: 18 4 2 Apr'’22 05L 630 625 630
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
25 12
0.1 11

Form BLP Vaue
Score

6.5 5

6.1 2

Emerg Trainer
Factor

3.5 Freedman

41 Ree

Jockey

Childs

Houston

Ag

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Hawkesbury - Thursday, 13 April 2023

4:25 PM - PEPPERCORN SERVICESINC BENCHMARK 68 HANDICAP (1000m)
03 Lascars 114 11 10 Oct 21 28L 585 595 585 35 245 13 145 Cummings Sherry 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Narrogin - Thursday, 13 April 2023
5:52 PM - TABTOUCH NOW WITH SCAN MY BET HANDICAP (1100m)
07 Bayzel 2/1: 39 1 7 Feb 22 52L 54.0 575 545
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
8.3

Form BLP Vaue
Score

163 15

Emerg Trainer
Factor

9.3 Kerdey

Jockey

Faithfull

Ag



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
1 Wins Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Wt
Now

Sportsbet-Pakenham - Thursday, 13 April 2023

7:45PM - Cyrus Pirake Takes On Sportsbet F&M BM 64 Hcp (1200m)

02 Way To Go Paula 11:24 2 8 Apr 21

04 Star Waltz 5/1: 12 7 4 Nov 21

8:45PM - Sportsbet Bet With Mates BM 64 Hcp (1400m)

01 Saltpeter 4/2: 25 1 7 Oct '21
03 CruClasse 4/2: 12 6 8 Jul 21
9:15PM - Furphy Crisp Lager BM 64 Handicap (1600m)
07 Queen Adele 11:21 7 4 Feb '21

45L 58.0 575

19L 575 60.5
7.1L 59.0 56.5

6.3L 56.5 60.0

58L 575 60.0
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60.5

59.5

62.0
59.0

57.0

Fred
Factor

6.1

5.7

75
11.0

74

Months
Idle

Form
Score

16.1

155
25.0

BLP

14

14
18

11

Value

Emerg
Factor

8.1

12.7

85
17.0

144

Trainer

Stokes

Ellerton

Moloney
Payne

Alderson

Jockey

Clarke

Bowditch

Allen
Moloney

Egan

Ag



Tote

Horse

Score/Starts Barrier
1 Wins

Last

Last

Place Race

Ascot - Saturday, 15 April 2023

2:00 AM - AMELIA PARK-KARRAKATTA PLATE (1200m)

10 Brave Strike 4/2: 2 2 9
09 Wiley Girl 2/1: 2 5 1
07 Super Smink 6/3:3 6 2
08 Shell Bell 4/2:5 11 1
01 Snow Prince 4/1:3 13 3
2:00 AM - THE TABTOUCH JOEY (1200m)
09 Excellent Dream 4/2: 34 1 15
06 Acromantula 16/7: 23 2 3
13 Baby Paris 10/5: 8 3 12
07 Mood Swings 8/4: 34 4 14
02 Dom To Shoot 24/9: 32 5 5
05 Startrade 16/5: 36 6 11
11 ExpressTime 17/10: 34 7 4
08 Let's Galahvant 2/1: 18 8 9
01 Comfort Me 29/9: 28 9 5
12 Revitup 8/4: 13 10 8
03 Carocapo 54/21: 50 11 6
10 Halatorion 2/1: 33 12 9
04 Titan Blinders 16/7: 45 13 7
2:00 AM - TABTOUCH-THE QUOKKA (1200m)
01 Kementari 151/31:47 15 5

Mar '23
Mar '23
Feb '23
Apr'23
Feb '23

Jan '21

Feb 23
Nov 22
Apr '22
Mar '20
Nov 22
Feb '23

Sep '22
Dec 22
Nov '22
Mar 20
Jan '23

Nov '19

Mar 20

Last
Marg

3.9L

0.1L

11l

8.7L
23L
6.2L
7.6L
6.5L
59L
24L

32L
34L
4.8L
241
5.4L
4.6L

3.4L

Carried
Wt

555
55.0
56.5
57.0
55.5

58.5
58.5
54.5
58.5
53.0
58.5
55.0

57.5
58.5
54.5
54.5
58.5
58.5

58.5
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Win

56.5
56.5

54.0

54.5

54.5
54.5
56.0

55.0
575
54.5
54.5
54.0

54.5

Wt
Now

58.5
58.5
54.5
58.5
58.5
58.5
56.5

58.5
58.5
545
58.5
58.5
58.5

58.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
39 0
-0.4 0
-15 2
-1.9 0
0.7 1
5.6
-0.8 1
6.2 4
4.5 11
131
2.8 4
3.6 1
4.0 7
0.3 4
4.8 4
51
23 2
15
0.3

Form BLP Vaue

Score

149
5.6

10.1
16.7

216

21.2
225
231
19.8
14.6

21.0
14.3
228
221
233
215

20

18
18
18
13

12

12

11
11

9.4
9.5
10.9

7.8

Emerg
Factor

5.9
4.6
4.5

137
6.6

9.2
85
18.1
8.8
10.6

12.0

9.3
14.8
16.1
143
145

153

Trainer

Miller
Miller
Morton
Luciani

Casey

Fernie
Pearce
Webster
Dupre
Casey
Morton
Parnham

Pearce
Radford
Luciani
Taylor
Rogers
Gangemi

Cummings

Jockey

Watson

Pike

Parnham
Parnham
Johnston-Porter

King
Parnham
Turner
Carbery
Rawiller
Parnham
Parnham

Melham
Knuckey
Pike
Brown
Oliver
Noske

Oliver

Ag

2F
2F
2F
2F
2G

6G
5G
3F
6G
5G
6G

4G
6G
3F
9G
5G
7G

8G
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